Ounicke

5/27/2026

13

197Nm

5/27/2026

8Nm

© 2025 Jost

10

)

R 11262579



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies Flap RH cpl.

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
5004917 1 1 Screw

5006038 2 3 PCS Screw MVBF M16x45
5006035 3 4 PCS Screw MVBF M16x50
5011054 4 2 Nut M6éM M10
5011554 5 2 Nut Loc-King M10
5011557 6 7 Nut Loc-King M16
5023005 7 2 Greaser M 10 x 1
5215131 8 1 Locking cover

60033598 9 1 Pivot Pin D=30, L=147mm
60022194-22 10 1 PCS Cutting edge Replaces 11262587
11262573 11 4 PCS Bearing

11262574 12 2PCS Cover

11262575 13 2PCS Cover

11262576 14 2 Screw (Eye bolt)
11262578 15 1 PCS Spring L=300mm
11262577 16 1 PCS Spring L=180
11262580-17 17 1 PCS Bracket RH

11262581-17 18 1PCS FlapRH

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



